MCA DIRECT ENTRY SEM - IV EXAMINATION HELD IN MAR-JUN 2019

Center :

(76) - HNGU CAMP. PTN

ATTENDANCE REPORT

0102030405 - PERSO. DEVEL. & APT. TEST ./ NET. -1l./ADV. WEB T. -1 /. COMPU. GRAPH. / COM. SECUR

Seat No.:

DESAI ASHIKBHAI SHAMBHUBHAI

Subject

P1

X00 X00 X00 X00

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

DARJI DHAVALKUMAR KANAIYALAL

Subject

X00

X00 X00 P4 X00

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

PRAJAPATI JITENDRAKUMAR DINESHKUMAR

Subject

X00 X00 X00 X00

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

AGJA KINJALBEN DINESHBHAI

Subject

X00

X00 X00 P4 X00

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

VANKAR RAJNIKANT NATVARLAL

Subject

X00

X00 X00 P4 X00

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

PAWAR YOGESHVARIBEN GULABBHAI

Subject

X00

X00 X00 P4 X00

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

PRAJAPATI USHA MADANLAL

Subject

P2 P3 P4 P5

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

JOSHI ANILKUMAR POPATLAL

Subject

P2 P3 P4 P5

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

MODI ARPIT BIPINCHANDRA

Subject

P2 P3 P4 P5

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

10

JADAV DHARMESHKUMAR PRAVINBHAI

Subject

P1

P2 P3 P4 P5

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Print DateTime :

02/04/2019 3:49:32PM
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Seat No.:

1"

THAKOR GANPATBHAI MADHUBHAI

Subject

P1

P2

P3

P4

P5

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

12

SHARMA HARISHKUMAR SATISHK

UMAR

Subject

P1

P2

P3

P4

P5

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

13

MATADAR HASNAIN ISMAILBHAI

Subject

P1

P2

P3

P4

P5

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

14

PATEL HENISHKUMAR

JAYANTIBHAI

Subject

P1

P2

P3

P4

P5

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

15

DABHI KA

MLESHKUMAR NARANBHAI

Subject

P1

P2

P3

P4

P5

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

16

VAGHELA

KARANSINH

RAMESHJI

Subject

P1

P2

P3

P4

P5

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

17

GAUSWAMI KIRANKUMAR PRAKASHGAR

Subject

P1

P2

P3

P4

P5

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

18

CHOKHAWALA KRISHNA JITENDRAKUMAR

Subject

P1

P2

P3

P4

P5

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

19

VAGHELA

KRUSHNASI

NH VANRAJSINH

Subject

P1

P2

P3

P4

P5

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

20

PRAJAPATI LALITKUMAR BHIKHABHAI

Subject

P1

P2

P3

P4

P5

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Print DateTime :

02/04/2019 3:49

:32PM
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Seat No.:

21

CHAUDHARY MAHESHKUMAR ANDABHAI

Subject

P1

P2 P3

P4

P5

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

22

CHAUDHARY MAHESH

KUMAR BHIKHABHAI

Subject

P1

P2 P3

P4

P5

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

23

JATIYA PARESH JETHALAL

Subject

P1

P2 P3

P4

P5

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

24

MODI PARTHIK HARESHKUMAR

Subject

P1

P2 P3

P4

P5

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

25

CHANPURAPARMAR PARTHKUMAR VIJAYKUMAR

Subject

P1

P2 P3

P4

P5

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

26

PRAJAPATI PIYUSHKU

MAR VINODBHAI

Subject

P1

P2 P3

P4

P5

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

27

BHAVSAR POOJABEN

PRAKASHKUMAR

Subject

P1

P2 P3

P4

P5

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

28

BHATT PREXA NARENDRAKUMAR

Subject

P1

P2 P3

P4

P5

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

29

SORAVADA RAJESHKUMAR SHANTIJI

Subject

P1

P2 P3

P4

P5

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

30

CHAUDHARY RUCHI JASUBHAI

Subject

P1

P2 P3

P4

P5

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Print DateTime :

02/04/2019 3:49:32PM
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Seat No.:

31

MODI SHWETABEN JAGDISHCHANDRA

Subject

P1

P2

P3

P4

P5

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

32

CHAUDHARY SURESHKUMAR TRIKAMAJI

Subject

P1

P2

P3

P4

P5

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

33

PRAJAPATI VIKASBHAI VINODCHANDRA

Subject

P1

P2

P3

P4

P5

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

34

THAKOR VIPULKUMAR CHAMANBHAI

Subject

P1

P2

P3

P4

P5

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Print DateTime :

02/04/2019 3:49:32PM




